Sozhou

S EEFEEICERESTE

NSK N328&%

FEAHUE By
AR e

TRRF

B
e

SMERSE

HA

=

SE B A

NSK N328E H

SEZER http://www. sozhou. com/p/6db203f3. html

152 58 P

COR2
LG
LO
DAl
DBB1
DBB2
DC
DD1
DA2
DB1
DB2
RA
RB
MASS
1

SD

R1
FW
EW
CR1
COR1
CR2

65000
2000
2400
156.0
0.0

0.0
284.0
266. 0
3.0
3.0
21700
N328
140
300

62

4.0
4.0
0.0
260. 0
550000
640000
56000

kgf
1/min

1/min

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

kgf

AR AT
iEHEN
T T
(/M)
(/M)
(& K)
(&)
(&)
(FR)
(/M)

(/M)

AT
AT
AT


http://www.sozhou.com/p/6db203f3.html

EW

NS

DBZ

DET

RB

DA

MINN
FF;H 4

O RA

,
% ¢
T,

N



